
26

28A

28

29

31

33

Bargten

55
9

52
5

55
8

ca. 665 m²
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Zeichenerklärung:

graf. erm. Strecke [m]
berechnete Strecke [m]
gemessene Strecke [m]

[14.3]
(15.25)
13.65

Maßkette
Markierung
parallele Linien 20.00
geradlinig

Verlängerung
rechter Winkel


